
ACALANES SOFTBALL 

2025 Foothill Conference Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time 
Thu Feb 20 Dougherty Valley Acalanes 4:00 

Tue Feb 25 Piedmont Piedmont 3:30 

Thu Feb 27 Albany Acalanes 3:30 

Tue Mar 4 Encinal Acalanes 3:30 

Thu Mar 6 Las Lomas Las Lomas 3:30 

Mon Mar 10 Pinole Valley Pinole Valley 4:30 

Thu Mar 13 Mt. Diablo Mt. Diablo 4:00 

Tue Mar 18 Kennedy, Fremont Kennedy, Fremont 4:00 

Thu Mar 20 Campolindo Acalanes 4:30 

Thu Mar 27 Las Lomas Acalanes 4:30 

Tue Apr 8 Benicia Acalanes 4:30 

Fri Apr 11 De Anza De Anza 4:30 

Tue Apr 15 College Park College Park 4:30 

Thu Apr 17 Hercules Hercules 4:30 

Tue Apr 22 Northgate Northgate 4:30 

Thu Apr 24 Alhambra Acalanes 4:30 

Tue Apr 29 Clayton Valley Charter Clayton Valley Charter 4:30 

Thu May 1 College Park Acalanes 4:30 

Tue May 6 Benicia Benicia 4:30 

Thu May 8 Northgate Acalanes 4:30 

Tue May 13 Alhambra Alhambra 4:30 

Thu May 15 Clayton Valley Charter Acalanes 4:30 

Tue, Wed May 20,21 NCS Playoffs, first round TBA 4:30 

Fri,Sat May 23,24 NCS Quarterfinals  TBA 4:30 

Tue,Wed May 27,28 NCS Semifinals  TBA 4:30 

Fri,Sat May 30,31 NCS Championships  TBA TBA 

Tue June 3 CIF NorCal Quarterfinals  TBA 4:30 

Thu June 5 CIF NorCal Semifinals  TBA 4:30 

Sat June 7 CIF NorCal Championships  TBA TBA 
Junior Varsity plays at opposite site. 

 

Varsity Head Coaches Victor Silva Principal Eric Shawn 

Varsity Assistant Coaches Randy DeVecchi Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

 Tom Shoenhair Athletic Director Haley Walsh   

 Jackie Zirkel School Phone 925-280-3970 

Junior Varsity Head Coach Sarah Martin 

  

First practice day Monday, February 10. 

Practice schedule Monday through Friday, 3:30-6:00.     Revised 2/20/25 


